Profinet Cable Profinet Cable
Type Code
RJ45 M12 RJ45 M12 RJ45 M12 RJ45 M12 RJ45 M12
3211111111TD+
2132323232TD-
5323232323RD+
8646464646RD-
TD+
TD-
RD+
RD-
TD+
TD-
RD+
RD-
TD+
TD-
RD+
RD-
TD+
TD-
RD+
RD-
TD+ TD+ TD+
TD- TD-
RD+
TD- TD-
TD+
RD+ RD+
RD- RD- RD-
RD+
RD-
TD+
TD-
RD+
RD-
        1 W 1 B D 0 4 001   M xxxR
Ethernet connector
Shape (optional)
Connection Type (compulsory)
Connection Type (compulsory)
1:
2:
6:
8:
9:
M12, male
M12, female
RJ45
M8, male
M8, female
0: Homerun cable
1: M12, male
2: M12, female
6: RJ45
8: M8, male
9: M8, female
Flange (optional) Connection Code
No. of pin
Cable No.
Length Unit
Length
Null: Straight
W: Angled (M8, M12)
L: Left outlet cable (RJ45)
R: Right outlet cable (RJ45)
W
Shape (optional)
Null: Straight
W: Angled (M8, M12)
L: Left outlet cable (RJ45)
R: Right outlet cable (RJ45)